Version:  UK 12/2018
TECHNICAL
MANUAL
TERAJOINT® Free Movement Joint
Robust Free Movement Joint System
w w w . p e i k k o . c o . u k
TERAJOINT® Free Movement Joint
Robust Free Movement Joint System

TERAJOINT® S235JRC + C DC01 S700 MC S235J2 + C450 ABS, Gray
TERAJOINT® HDG S235JRC + C HDG DC01 HDG S700 MC HDG S235J2 + C450 HDG ABS, Gray
TERAJOINT® Stainless 1.4301 DC01 HDG S700 MC HDG S235J2 + C450 ABS, Gray
TERAJOINT® Acid Proof 1.4401 1.4401 1.4401 1.4301 ABS, Gray
HDG = Hot dip galvanized. Standard for black steel EN 10025.
6 TERAJOINT® FREE MOVEMENT JOINT
INFORMATION
1.1.2  Dimensions
Table 4. Dimensions [mm] of TERAJOINT TJ6, TJ8.
80 mm L
h
c/c
Type Height h Dowel Type Dowel Centers
c/c
Length L Weight [kg] Adjustable Slab Depth * Sleeve Color
TJ6-90-3000 90 mm
TDR-6 500 mm 3000 mm
29.4 100 ~ 120 mm
Green
TJ6-115-3000 115 mm 30.5 125 ~ 145 mm
TJ6-135-3000 135 mm 31.5 145 ~ 155 mm
TJ6-145-3000 145 mm 32.2 155 ~ 170 mm
TJ6-160-3000 160 mm 32.6 170 ~ 195 mm
TJ6-185-3000 185 mm 33.8 195 ~ 225 mm
TJ6-215-3000 215 mm 35.2 225 ~ 250 mm
TJ6-230-3000 230 mm 35.9 245 ~ 270 mm
TJ6-245-3000 245 mm 36.6 260 ~ 300 mm
TJ8-135-3000 135 mm
UDR-8 500 mm 3000 mm
36.1 145 ~ 170 mm
Gray
TJ8-145-3000 145 mm 36.3 155 ~ 170 mm
TJ8-160-3000 160 mm 37.2 170 ~ 195 mm
TJ8-185-3000 185 mm 38.4 195 ~ 225 mm
TJ8-215-3000 215 mm 39.8 225 ~ 250 mm
TJ8-230-3000 230 mm 40.5 245 ~ 270 mm
TJ8-245-3000 245 mm 41.2 260 ~ 300 mm
If the height requirements are diff erent from those indicated in Table 4. Peikko technical support will design
TERAJOINT® with a custom height for clients.
7VERSION: UK 12/2018
INFORMATION
Table 5. Dimensions [mm] of TERAJOINT® X-Junction.
h
80 mm
80 mm
L1
L2
Type Height h Width L1 Width L2 Weight [kg]
TJX-90 90 mm
400 mm 400 mm
6.3
TJX-115 115 mm 6.7
TJX-135 135 mm 7.0
TJX-145 145 mm 7.2
TJX-160 160 mm 7.4
TJX-185 185 mm 7.8
TJX-215 215 mm 8.2
TJX-230 230 mm 8.5
TJX-245 245 mm 8.7
Table 6. Dimensions [mm] of TERAJOINT® T-Junction.
h
80 mm
80 mm
L1
L2
Type Height h Width L1 Width L2 Weight [kg]
TJT-90 90 mm
160 mm 400 mm
4.9
TJT-115 115 mm 5.3
TJT-135 135 mm 5.6
TJT-145 145 mm 5.8
TJT-160 160 mm 5.9
TJT-185 185 mm 6.3
TJT-215 215 mm 6.7
TJT-230 230 mm 6.9
TJT-245 245 mm 7.1
Table 7. Dimensions [mm] of TERAJOINT® R-Section.
h
90°
45°